Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Franklin - (1426194) - Berkhamsted SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

23/06/24
18/05/24
10/03/24

07/10/23

Meet

City of St Albans Spring Meet 2024

Harpenden SC FINIS Bryan Thompson Legacy Meet 23
City of St Albans Summer Meet 2024

Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2023
Hertfordshire Aquatics Autumn Open Meet
Watford SC Terry Davies Legacy Meet 2023
Watford Swimming Club Development Meet 2024
City of St Albans Spring Meet 2023

City of St Albans SC End of Season Meet 2023
Watford Swimming Club County Qualifier

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2022
Watford SC County Qualifier

Berkhamstead

Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance Meet

City of St Albans SC Winter Meet 2021

City of St Albans SC Spring Meet 2022

Watford SC Regional Qualifier

Alan Doyle Memorial Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet

Meet
City of St Albans Summer Meet 2024
Watford Swimming Club Development Meet 2024

City of St Albans Spring Meet 2024

Harnenden SC FINIS Rrvan Thomnson | eaacv Meet 23
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Garston
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Garston

Hemel Hempstead

Inspire; Luton

Venue
St Albans
Watford

St Albans

Westminster | ndne

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Berkhamsted 3
3
Berkhamsted 3
3
Berkhamsted 3
3
Berkhamsted 3
3
3
3
Berkhamsted 3
3
Berkhamsted 0
3
3
3
3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Club Swam Under Level
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



38.83
39.97
39.05
39.28
38.26
43.19
43.92
45.26
46.15
44.37
44.82
43.97
43.99
48.25

51.41

Copyright 2024

184
169
181
178
192
134
127
116
109
123
120
127

126

79

I I T

09/09/23
24/06/23
17/06/23
11/03/23
05/03/23
20/11/22
22/10/22
12/03/22
06/03/22
12/12/21
05/12/21
21/11/21
14/08/21
09/02/20
26/10/19

e e s et g e —— ey ee

Hertfordshire Aquatics Autumn Open Meet
City of St Albans SC End of Season Meet 2023
Watford SC Terry Davies Legacy Meet 2023
City of St Albans Spring Meet 2023

Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2023

Watford Swimming Club County Qualifier
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2022
City of St Albans SC Spring Meet 2022
Watford SC Regional Qualifier

Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance Meet

City of St Albans SC Winter Meet 2021
Watford SC County Qualifier

Berkhamstead

Alan Doyle Memorial Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet

S

Westminster Lodge Berkhamsted
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Watford

St Albans

Garston

Garston

Luton Berkhamsted
St Albans

Garston
Westminster Lodge
St Albans

Garston
Berkhamstead Berkhamsted
Hemel Hempstead Berkhamsted

Inspire; Luton Berkhamsted
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