## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

William Franklin - (1426194) - Berkhamsted SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.35	207	F	10/03/24	City of St Albans Spring Meet 2024	St Albans	Berkhamsted	3
37.58	203	F	07/10/23	Harpenden SC FINIS Bryan Thompson Legacy Meet 23	Westminster Lodge		3
37.94	197	F	23/06/24	City of St Albans Summer Meet 2024	St Albans	Berkhamsted	3
38.26	192	F	05/03/23	Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2023	Garston		3
38.83	184	Н	09/09/23	Hertfordshire Aquatics Autumn Open Meet	Westminster Lodge	Berkhamsted	3
39.05	181	F	17/06/23	Watford SC Terry Davies Legacy Meet 2023	Watford		3
39.22	179	F	18/05/24	Watford Swimming Club Development Meet 2024	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
39.28	178	F	11/03/23	City of St Albans Spring Meet 2023	St Albans		3
39.97	169	F	24/06/23	City of St Albans SC End of Season Meet 2023	St Albans		3
43.19	134	F	20/11/22	Watford Swimming Club County Qualifier	Garston		3
43.92	127	Н	22/10/22	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2022	Luton	Berkhamsted	3
43.97	127	F	21/11/21	Watford SC County Qualifier	Garston		3
43.99	126	Н	14/08/21	Berkhamstead	Berkhamstead	Berkhamsted	0
44.37	123	F	12/12/21	Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance Meet	Westminster Lodge		3
44.82	120	F	05/12/21	City of St Albans SC Winter Meet 2021	St Albans		3
45.26	116	F	12/03/22	City of St Albans SC Spring Meet 2022	St Albans		3
46.15	109	F	06/03/22	Watford SC Regional Qualifier	Garston		3
48.25	96	Н	09/02/20	Alan Doyle Memorial Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
51.41	79	Н	26/10/19	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet	Inspire; Luton	Berkhamsted	3

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	37.94	197	F	23/06/24	City of St Albans Summer Meet 2024	St Albans	Berkhamsted	3
	39.22	179	F	18/05/24	Watford Swimming Club Development Meet 2024	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
	37.35	207	F	10/03/24	City of St Albans Spring Meet 2024	St Albans	Berkhamsted	3
Со	37.58 2024 oyright	203 <b>1</b>	F	07/10/23	Haroenden SC FINIS Brvan Thompson Legacy Meet 23	Westminster Lodge	Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

		-		··			Page 2 / 2
38.83	184	Н	09/09/23	Hertfordshire Aquatics Autumn Open Meet	Westminster Lodge	Berkhamsted	3
39.97	169	F	24/06/23	City of St Albans SC End of Season Meet 2023	St Albans		3
39.05	181	F	17/06/23	Watford SC Terry Davies Legacy Meet 2023	Watford		3
39.28	178	F	11/03/23	City of St Albans Spring Meet 2023	St Albans		3
38.26	192	F	05/03/23	Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2023	Garston		3
43.19	134	F	20/11/22	Watford Swimming Club County Qualifier	Garston		3
43.92	127	Н	22/10/22	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2022	Luton	Berkhamsted	3
45.26	116	F	12/03/22	City of St Albans SC Spring Meet 2022	St Albans		3
46.15	109	F	06/03/22	Watford SC Regional Qualifier	Garston		3
44.37	123	F	12/12/21	Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance Meet	Westminster Lodge		3
44.82	120	F	05/12/21	City of St Albans SC Winter Meet 2021	St Albans		3
43.97	127	F	21/11/21	Watford SC County Qualifier	Garston		3
43.99	126	Н	14/08/21	Berkhamstead	Berkhamstead	Berkhamsted	0
48.25	96	Н	09/02/20	Alan Doyle Memorial Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
51.41	79	Н	26/10/19	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet	Inspire; Luton	Berkhamsted	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS